
First Last Birthdate # Position Email Phone Number Contact 1 Name
Bryce Turner 8/10/03 16 RHP, 1B, 3B (OF)prettyface66@yahoo.com Bryce Turner
Maverick Rockers 5/22/03 14 RHP, SS, 2B maydo04@gmail.com 913-271-2340 Jessica Owen
Jay Cannova 23 RHP, OF, UT joecannova@kc.rr.com 9135233309 Kelly Cannova
Zach Wilcox 3/23/04 11 RHP, 3B, OF thewilcoxs1@yahoo.com (210)296-9667 Zach Wilcox
Grant Yockey 10/17/03 22 RHP, OF byock10@gmail.com Drew Yockey
Gannon Grieb 11/10/03 13 C, 2B, OF (RHP)cleanfreshcarpets@sbcglobal.net 8169855174 Donna Grieb
Logan Hall 8/17/03 3 C, RHP, 3B curtisnhall83@gmail.com Jamie Hall
James Richards 9/23/03 8 mattr8@gmail.com 239-872-1000 James Richards
Brandon Doles 8 RHP, OF, 3B bryan_doles@yahoo.com 913-203-9589 Desiree Doles
Ethan Berning 8/9/03 5 2B, SS, 3B jsberning@yahoo.com (816) 509-3139 Lisa Berning
Brock Toney 8/1/03 6 RHP, SS, 2B dtoney4@kc.rr.com (816) 686-7438 Jill Toney
Chris Todd 2/17/04 17 OF, SS, 2B jason-todd@sbcglobal.net (816) 678-1183 Michelle (Mom) Todd
Sawyer Allen 11/7/03 15 LHP, 1B, OF scottallen100@hotmail.com Sawyer Allen
Reid Plum 6/14/03 2 RHP, 1B, 3B danplumkc@gmail.com 1(816) 806-9580 Allison Plum
Jake Bream 18 C, MIF, UT jembream@aol.com



Contact 1 Phone Contact 1 Email
9132405510 baseball_bryce16@yahoo.com

(913) 378-6095 jowen8@yahoo.com
9135155299 kellycannova@gmail.com

zwilcox11@icloud.com
syockey93@gmail.com

8168682770 kdgservices@sbcglobal.net
jamie_hall23@hotmail.com

(816) 923-9791 jamesrichards2022@gmail.com
(913) 203-9577 Desildoles@yahoo.com

8165093228 lhstrahm@yahoo.com
(816) 803-0405 jillsyjr@kc.rr.com
(816) 309-1252 mjcctodd@sbcglobal.net

8165472200 sawyer.allen117@gmail.com
alliplum@gmail.com


